

SB086_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

SB19-086 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 10, line 13, strike "PROVISION;" and substitute
- 2 "PROVISIONS;".

- 3 Page 23, line 5, strike "CORPORATION," and substitute "ENTITY,".

- 4 Page 23, line 7, strike "A SHAREHOLDER" and substitute "AN OWNER".

** ** ** ** **